

Luxury Branding Expert Launches Holistic Business Academy

The Luxury Brand Doyenne by Angel Quintana is an online business training program for entrepreneurs looking to create, market, and launch a designer business.

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, USA, October 14, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Angel Quintana, Founder of Holistic Fashionista introduces a step-by-step holistic virtual business program for entrepreneurs looking to create and sell high-end products. The 6-month program starting January 12, 2016 teaches fundamental online marketing strategies designed to help create, market, and launch a designer business. Lessons include: creating a niche, product development, writing sales copy, and launching sales funnels for rapid growth.

Registration opens November 5th, 2015 at http://www.luxurybranddoyenne.com/the-academy. For additional questions, please email support@holisticfashionista.com or call 1-800-765-2023.

"With any of our virtual programs, our goal is to help entrepreneurs monetize their genius, but it's also to make a difference in the world by providing holistic solutions to everyday problems," says Angel

"Angel's succinct step-by-step guide is allowing me to create my own version of an automated sales system that can scale my business (no matter where I am in the world)! This is fundamental training for savvy entrepreneurs who desire to create a well-thought-out sales process that <u>yields results</u> by attracting hot leads that turn into ideal clients and loyal customers." Sophia Marsh-Ochsner

Angel Quintana, creator of The Luxury Brand Doyenne and CEO/Founder of Holistic Fashionista, is a brand-building and internet marketing expert. Holistic Fashionista continues to be a hub for wellness, fashion, and creative lifestyle brands to gain exposure to their ideal customers via online advertising, magazine publicity, and virtual business trainings.

For more information, please visit http://www.luxurybranddoyenne.com or contact info@HolisticFashionista.com

Angel Quintana Holistic Fashionista 1-800-765-2023 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.